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Wednesday 6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 32
Palos Lanes
President: Tom Horning is on Lane 1 (708)704-8518 horning_family@sbcglobal.net
Secretary/Treasurer: Tina Bibro is on Lane 14 (708)528-4699 tmb26@comcast.net
Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned High Scratch  High HDCP Season  Season Year-To-Date Y-T-D
Place # TeamName  _ Won _ lost _ Points 10 30 10 30 _ScrPins HCPPins  WON _ LOST
1T 20 LUCKY ROLLERS 29 6 912 2479 1194 3325 11609 16091 29 6
2 23 SPARE ME 28 7 1010 2879 1221 3512 12819 15882 28 7
3 25 NEON BOWLERS 28 7 727 2052 1118 3225 9548 15686 28 7
4 3 TEAM3 24 11 1050 3036 1162 3372 14113 16285 24 11
5 11 Team 11 24 11 1058 2914 1197 3412 13875 16284 24 11
6 6 NO FISHIES 23 12 989 2862 1217 3546 13273 16300 23 12
7 14 WE'VE BEEN FRAMED 23 12 1017 2992 1173 3460 13816 16171 23 12
8 17 BUMPER BOWLERS 23 12 999 2827 1179 3367 13421 16130 23 12
9 18 AREAL SPLIT SHOW 23 12 941 2666 1167 3344 12708 15843 23 12
10 5 STRING EM ALONG 20 15 1008 2749 1208 3349 12514 15742 20 15
11 31 QUEENS & KINGS 19 16 902 2598 1162 3342 12375 16191 19 16
12 28 WHO WE GOT 19 16 1019 2989 1195 3517 13435 16117 19 16
13 4 WEDON'T GIVE A SPLIT 19 16 966 2696 1159 3314 13157 15835 19 16
14 22 RACKATAK 19 16 904 2565 1130 3249 12484 15826 19 16
15 26 NORM! 19 16 929 2358 1194 3233 10698 15684 19 16
16 2 MIXED NUTS 19 16 980 2825 1178 3356 13046 15656 19 16
17 8 MYSTERY MACHINE 19 16 917 2542 1099 3205 12595 15610 19 16
18 7GTS 18 17 953 2763 1155 3369 12941 16220 18 17
19 27 WE BE DRINKIN 18 17 844 2461 1125 3304 11805 15804 18 17
20 29 STRIKE FORCE 17 18 980 2810 1217 3521 12816 16218 17 18
21 9 GUTTER DONE 16 19 876 2495 1168 3371 11805 16083 16 19
22 21 WHATEVER 15 20 822 2402 1139 3353 11384 15947 15 20
23 1 IDON'T KNOW 14 21 809 2351 1075 3212 11288 15413 14 21
24 13 MINDS IN THE GUTTER 14 21 826 2284 1111 3238 10816 15343 14 21
25 15 SOTALLY TOBER 12 23 1003 2787 1179 3322 13533 16065 12 23
26 12 WHATS UP WITH THAT 12 23 806 2258 1122 3218 11077 15823 12 23
27 16 MIS-SPINS 11 24 905 2599 1109 3293 11978 15869 11 24
28 19 POCKET POUNDERS 11 24 800 2238 1121 3201 10657 15454 11 24
29 32 THE BOWLING STONES 10 25 903 2531 1140 3242 11772 15723 10 25
30 24 PIN ME HARDER 6 29 892 2501 1149 3236 11374 15439 6 29
31 10 2BALLS 4 31 744 2134 1100 3223 10143 15564 4 31
32 30 HANDICAPS 4 31 689 1991 1083 3173 9259 14986 4 31
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes = Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 PIN ME HARDER 967 1056 1050 3073 0 <--> TEAM 3 1129 1081 1162 3372 7
3-4 WHATEVER 1088 1139 1126 3353 2 <> GUTTER DONE 1109 1168 1094 3371 5
5-6 Team 11 1138 1138 1136 3412 7 <---> HANDICAPS 1038 1083 1052 3173 0
7-8 THE BOWLING STONES 1065 1140 1037 3242 0 <--->  NO FISHIES 1174 1155 1217 3546 7
9-10 MYSTERY MACHINE 1082 1029 1034 3145 7 <--->  WHO WE GOT 1074 995 893 2962 0
11-12  MIS-SPINS 1087 1087 980 3154 0 <> BUMPER BOWLERS 1130 1090 990 3210 7
13-14  MIXED NUTS 1038 1039 985 3062 0 <> NORM! 1066 1136 1031 3233 7
15-16 WE'VE BEEN FRAMED 988 1006 951 2945 2 <--->  LUCKY ROLLERS 976 1095 1038 3109 5
17-18  POCKET POUNDERS 1000 1059 1048 3107 2 <> | DON'T KNOW 974 1073 1073 3120 5
19-20 WE DON'T GIVE A SPLIT 1071 1006 981 3058 3 <> NEON BOWLERS 978 1037 1028 3043 4
21-22  STRING EM ALONG 1109 1208 1032 3349 5 <--->  WE BE DRINKIN 1057 1053 1084 3194 2
23-24 RACKATAK 1066 1130 1047 3243 5 <> GTS 1056 1016 1083 3155 2
2526 SPARE ME 1185 1106 1221 3512 7 <---> 2 BALLS 1065 1002 968 3035 0
27-28 WHATS UP WITH THAT 1087 1013 1118 3218 2 <> QUEENS & KINGS 1116 1117 1109 3342 5
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56-WEDNESDAY- NIGHT- MIX

HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP

Last Wk

Page 2

HDCP HDCP HDCP

HDCP

Last Wk

Lanes  Team Name -1- _-2-  _-3- _ Total WON Team Name -1- 2. _-3- Total WON
29-30 A REAL SPLIT SHOW 1167 1146 1031 3344 7 <—> MINDS IN THE GUTTER 1087 984 988 3059 0
31-32 SOTALLY TOBER 1002 1134 1179 3315 2 <—-> STRIKE FORCE 1140 1217 1164 3521 5
Lane Assignments
12 34 _56 _7-8 _910 1112 1314 1516 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 2526 27-28 29-30 31-32
Today 16-32 14-30 26- 9 20- 3 2-17 24- 8 28-11 6-21 7-31 29- 5 2513 15-19 12-18 1-23 10-27 22- 4
Next Week ~ 7-11 16- 5 13- 3 15 2 14-12 9-1 10- 6 4- 8 27-24 21-31 30-19 32-18 28-29 17-25 22-26 20-23
Individual High Averages
Men 238.17 Ben Cunningham Women 227.89 Stephanie Gasca
230.93 Ryan Funk 223.33 Katie Utsch
225.00 Jeff Vainauskas 212.00 Ashley Szubrych
223.33 Jason Mora 201.42 Nicole Stringham
219.17 David Aguilar Jr 180.87 Nicole Willis
216.93 Alberto Mirasole 179.53 Stacy Pratscher
215.25 Rob Stringham 179.40 Patty Turner
214.00 Vince Catalano 175.67 Kelly Florek
211.20 Mike Gallagher 175.20 Lady Carajohn
209.93 William Neumann 174.87 Monica Biliskov
208.53 Kevin Huddleston 173.67 Carolyn Klinkert
207.67 John Kobylarz 172.67 Jacqueline Marvin
Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handi ri

1058
1050
1019
1017
1010
1008

Team 11

TEAM 3

WHO WE GOT

WE'VE BEEN FRAMED

SPARE ME

STRING EM ALONG
Scratch Game

3036 TEAM 3
2992 WE'VE BEEN FRAMED
2989 WHO WE GOT
2914 Team 11
2879 SPARE ME
2862 NO FISHIES
Scratch Series

Men 290 Ben Cunningham 777 Alberto Mirasole
279 Ryan Funk 761 Ben Cunningham
278 Alberto Mirasole 753 David Aguilar Jr
278 Rob Stringham 735 Jason Mora
268 Joseph Martin 725 Ryan Funk
268 Pete Kamp 720 Rob Stringham
Women 279 Stephanie Gasca 736 Ashley Szubrych

267
263
244
238
234

Ashley Szubrych
Stacy Pratscher
Katie Utsch
Nicole Stringham
Helene Longino

690
690
670
636
623

Stacy Pratscher
Stephanie Gasca
Katie Utsch
Nicole Stringham
Nicole Willis

Last Week's

1221 SPARE ME
1217 NO FISHIES
1217 STRIKE FORCE
1208 STRING EM ALONG
1197 Team 11
1195 WHO WE GOT
Handicap Game
301 Tony Michalski
299 Pete Kamp
Joseph Martin
Paul Botica
Nap Papadopoulos
Dan Masino
Ben Cunningham

295
293
292
290
290

311
299
289
283
282
277

Cheryl Voustros
Stacy Pratscher
Lacey Powell
Sharon Hanson
Helene Longino
Ashley Szubrych

Top Scores

3546 NO FISHIES
3521 STRIKE FORCE
3517 WHO WE GOT
3512 SPARE ME
3460 WE'VE BEEN FRAME
3412 Team 11
Handicap Series
804 Alberto Mirasole
783 Jonathan Parham

783 David Aguilar Jr
766 Pete Kamp

761 Ben Cunningham
759 Joseph Martin

798
777
766
758
749
748

Stacy Pratscher
Rosemary Budo
Ashley Szubrych
Helene Longino
Cheryl Voustros
Jacqueline Marvin

Men

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

1050 TEAM 3

1010 SPARE ME

1008 STRING EM ALONG

1003 SOTALLY TOBER

989 NO FISHIES

Scratch Game

278 Rob Stringham
268 Pete Kamp
267 David Aguilar Jr
265 Jason Mora
258 Doug Bibro
258 Ryan Funk
258 James Jatczak
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Team Handicap Game

3036 TEAM 3

2879 SPARE ME

2862 NO FISHIES

2857 Team 11

2810 STRIKE FORCE

ratch Seri

753 David Aguilar Jr
735 Jason Mora
725 Ryan Funk
720 Rob Stringham
710 Jeff Vainauskas

Team Handicap Series

1221 SPARE ME

1217 NO FISHIES

1217 STRIKE FORCE

1208 STRING EM ALONG

1179 SOTALLY TOBER

Handicap Game

301 Tony Michalski
299 Pete Kamp
292 Nap Papadopoulos
281 Rob Stringham
279 Doug Bibro
279 Tom Gerhardt
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3546 NO FISHIES

3521 STRIKE FORCE

3512 SPARE ME

3412 Team 11

3372 TEAM 3

Handi ri

783 David Aguilar Jr
766 Pete Kamp
754 Dave Aguilar
747 William Neumann
741 Jason Mora
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Women 267 Ashley Szubrych 736 Ashley Szubrych 289 Lacey Powell 777 Rosemary Budo

235 Nicole Stringham 624 Nicole Stringham 282 Helene Longino 766 Ashley Szubrych

234 Helene Longino 614 Helene Longino 277 Ashley Szubrych 758 Helene Longino

222 Leanne Baltas 604 Nicole Willis 274 Peggy Beaver 731 Lacey Powell

220 Nicole Willis 561 Rosemary Budo 270 Leanne Baltas 729 Peggy Beaver

Team Rosters
HDCP Hi Scratch High HDCP True Pin

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- _Total _Total 10 30 10 30 Pins Gms  _Avg Drop
1-1DON'T KNOW HDCP=287 Avg=778
Debbie lovinelli 137 74 al27 al127 al127 381 603 164 460 246 706 1645 12 137
JoJo Pettitt 144 68 131 155 162 448 652 162 452 230 656 2009 15 139 o
John Lamantia 168 46 168 133 168 469 607 203 528 249 666 2433 15 162 o
Keith Pettitt 165 49 113 171 165 449 596 226 577 275 724 1854 12 154
Michael lovinelli 164 50 0 0 191 473 241 623 1456 10 145
Andrew Pettit 186 30 0 0 204 559 559 3 186
Robin Bollinger 193 24 171 223 187 581 662 223 581 581 3 193
Olga Bustos bk124 86 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 - MIXED NUTS HDCP=206 Avg=869
Ginger Knaperek 162 52 149 140 154 443 596 191 538 243 694 2400 15 160 &
Elaine Gomolka 151 62 0 0 173 466 236 655 1364 9 151
Steve Majewski 158 55 0 0 17 501 226 666 1368 9 12 &
Bill Gomolka 197 20 159 193 168 520 580 237 611 257 671 2840 15 189 o
John Manijak 201 17 238 202 226 666 717 246 672 263 723 2902 15 193 o
Ryan Fry bk236 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kelly Florek 175 40 179 175 159 513 621 205 541 215 621 1054 6 175
Bob Hedinger 186 30 175 191 140 506 548 215 612 205 548 1118 6 186
3 - TEAM 3 HDCP=135 Avg=952
William Neumann 209 9 245 234 223 702 747 246 702 260 747 3149 15 209
Leanne Baltas 170 45 177 155 222 554 698 222 554 270 698 2550 15 170
Patty Turner 179 36 181 152 178 511 616 211 572 246 692 2691 15 179
Linda Stuursma 169 45 0 0 200 522 220 578 977 6 162 o
Jeff Vainauskas 225 0 227 238 245 710 710 257 714 257 714 2700 12 225
Susan Turner 156 57 0 0 191 451 228 612 892 6 148
Scott Lee 204 14 187 190 182 559 601 221 595 204 601 1154 6 192 o
4 - WE DON'T GIVE A SPLITHDCP=179 Avg=899
Kevin Lawson 184 32 181 122 141 444 540 204 558 236 654 2064 12 172
Cecelia Guajardo 146 66 154 160 112 426 624 190 481 256 679 2130 15 142 o
Tina Stone 167 47 153 158 163 474 609 198 534 243 690 2515 15 167
Kevin Flanagan 201 17 198 198 215 231 642 238 669 2617 13 201
Bill Cernicky 201 17 255 205 186 646 709 255 646 276 709 2413 12 201
Marvin Baiter 178 37 134 i167 301 361 209 587 248 704 1251 7 178
5 - STRING EM ALONGHDCP=204 Avg=871
Tony Michalski 144 68 115 233 169 517 721 233 517 301 721 2147 15 143 o
Dan Alvarez 134 77 114 137 100 351 567 177 438 240 654 1615 12 134
Karen Goetzen 176 39 180 169 188 537 654 188 537 227 654 2042 12 170
Nicole Stringham 201 17 222 235 167 624 678 238 636 253 678 2417 12 201
Rob Stringham 216 3 278 234 208 720 729 278 720 281 729 2583 12 215 o
Nancy Reno 133 78 0 0 155 413 207 608 799 6 133
Donna Haugh 148 64 0 0 157 440 440 3 146
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HDCP Hi Scratch High HDCP True Pin
Name AvgHDCP _-1- _-2- _-3- Total _Total 10 30 10 30 Pins Gms  _Avg Drop
6 - NO FISHIES HDCP=182 Avg=907
Julie Tenerelli 142 70 0 0 17 446 228 662 1286 9 142
Kelly Funk 141 71 143 170 144 457 685 170 457 246 685 1270 9 14
Brian Szubrych 182 34 208 198 208 614 728 208 614 246 728 2730 15 182
Ashley Szubrych 212 7 267 213 256 736 766 267 736 277 766 2544 12 212
Ryan Funk 230 0 238 229 258 725 725 279 725 279 725 3464 15 230
Robert Doherty bk186 30 0 0 0 0 0 0
James Triezenberg 107 101 90 117 123 330 642 123 330 227 642 644 6 107
7-G TS HDCP=210 Avg=871
Lorie Kaiser 138 73 0 0 191 465 270 702 1659 12 138
Rob Kaiser 162 52 al52 a152 al152 456 612 214 514 274 717 1945 12 162
Kelly McElhaney 158 55 148 127 162 437 590 186 513 235 660 1904 12 158
Sal Mirasole 186 30 211 176 172 559 649 238 650 268 740 2743 15 182 o
Stephanie Gasca 227 0 a217 a217 a217 651 651 279 690 258 690 2051 9 227
Deloras Holec 170 45 150 166 202 518 653 202 518 247 653 1018 6 169 o
Angie Gasca 172 43 0 0 182 514 514 3 1M
8 - MYSTERY MACHINEHDCP=226 Avg=845
K.C. Liberty 166 48 189 167 203 559 703 203 559 251 703 2478 15 165
Maggie O'Brien 157 5 160 179 148 487 655 185 487 239 655 2311 15 154 o
Lady Carajohn 177 38 168 142 168 478 586 202 591 228 637 2628 15 175 o
Gary Chamberlin 158 55 158 150 127 435 591 193 537 252 714 1901 12 158
Steve Reynolds 187 29 188 172 169 529 610 243 574 258 652 2247 12 187
Ted Rosado bk169 45 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lisa Gulick 197 20 0 0 225 553 205 537 1030 6 171 o
9 - GUTTER DONE HDCP=281 Avg=785
Elaine Regnerus 130 81 100 142 143 385 625 150 427 233 676 1960 15 130
Rita Schaafsma 129 81 156 147 148 451 712 168 451 245 712 1935 15 129
John Ingram 154 5 124 168 155 447 621 177 503 239 689 2312 15 154
Pete Kamp 193 24 268 225 180 673 766 268 673 299 766 2902 15 193
Bert Kamp 179 36 169 194 176 539 647 219 558 238 651 2606 15 179
70 - 2 BALLS HDCP=370 Avg=686
Brenda Kasch 129 81 135 122 134 391 634 164 436 246 682 1944 15 129
Sharon Hanson 132 79 133 124 107 364 592 201 480 283 726 1989 15 132
Karen Beninato 149 63 166 142 153 461 656 168 461 231 656 1789 12 149
Dave Hultquist 142 70 0 0 224 500 234 646 1707 12 142
Adria Kachinsky 134 77 al28 118 101 347 566 167 455 245 689 1878 14 134
Jenny Dunne 85 108 0 0 88 244 244 3 81
Joe Beninato 164 50 167 160 137 464 587 167 464 464 3 154
11 - Team 11 HDCP=174 Avg=905
Mike Gallagher 211 8 224 255 183 662 692 255 662 265 692 3168 15 211
Tina Bibro-Sec 157 56 191 147 158 496 670 202 522 249 670 2365 15 157
Marylou Glass 142 70 134 112 166 412 622 168 471 238 681 2117 15 141 o
Kevin Quan 190 27 168 225 197 590 674 237 602 277 722 1718 9 190
Dave Aguilar 205 13 236 214 247 697 754 247 697 266 754 3078 15 205
Ben Cunningham 238 0 0 0 290 761 290 761 1429 6 238
Sarah Cunnighham bk193 24 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 - WHATS UP WITH THATHDCP=320 Avg=742
Maria Feinberg 145 6/ 136 159 168 463 676 168 463 239 683 1740 12 145
Louis Sabbia 127 83 166 108 130 404 659 166 404 251 659 1911 15 127
Connie Dobbin 126 84 138 116 113 367 616 162 412 224 641 1902 15 126
Stan Klag 173 42 157 183 227 567 693 227 567 269 693 255 15 173
Anthony Martinez 171 44 170 127 160 457 574 228 603 271 732 2569 15 171
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HDCP Hi Scratch High HDCP True Pin
Name AvgHDCP _-1- _-2- _-3- Total _Total 10 30 10 30 Pins Gms _ _Avg Drop
13 - MINDS IN THE GUTTER{DCP=316 Avg=747
Lacey Powell 140 72 211 148 138 497 731 211 497 289 731 2103 15 140
C J Pratscher 160 54 192 169 161 522 690 212 522 258 690 2404 15 160
Stacy Pratscher 180 36 170 199 156 525 633 263 690 299 798 2693 15 179 &
Ken Kieca 139 72 128 125 121 374 584 177 482 249 698 2089 15 139
Carl Pratscher 128 82 64 21 90 175 421 160 402 214 578 1527 15 101 o
Michael Jacobs bk205 13 0 0 0 0 0 0
Andrew Murphy 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
Thomas Murphy 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 - WE'VE BEEN FRAMEDHDCP=159 Avg=920
Kevin Huddleston 208 10 206 202 135 543 555 247 688 256 715 3128 15 208
Jacqueline Marvin 172 43 175 181 153 509 635 224 598 274 748 250 15 172
Lori Silagyi 135 76 131 111 127 369 585 178 446 241 664 2037 15 135
Joe Smutny 198 19 178 198 146 522 558 238 652 251 724 2382 12 198
John Kobylarz 207 11 159 175 251 585 612 251 656 260 689 3115 15 207
Tom Kobylarz 192 25 0 0 203 564 564 3 188
15 - SOTALLY TOBERHDCP=172 Avg=907
Char Zingler 157 56 150 181 144 475 643 183 510 241 672 2368 15 157
Alex Ciesielski 182 34 143 180 191 514 616 257 675 225 622 2666 15 177 &
Helene Longino 171 44 157 234 223 614 758 234 614 282 758 2567 15 171
Joe Noto 197 20 a187 al187 al87 561 621 245 659 272 740 2367 12 197
James Jatczak 200 18 189 176 258 623 677 258 685 276 739 3004 15 200
Barb Quirk bk152 61 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ed Meek bk208 10 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 - MIS-SPINS HDCP=211 Avg=867
Dan Masino 195 22 233 172 194 599 668 263 600 290 682 2931 15 195
Ann Horning 133 78 124 161 115 400 631 169 435 245 663 1606 12 133
Katie Utsch 223 0 0 0 244 670 670 3 223
Robert Buralli 165 49 184 181 126 491 638 199 527 233 670 1981 12 165
Tom Horning-Pres 151 62 148 149 161 458 644 167 466 223 652 1813 12 151
Sam Buralli 144 68 124 150 110 384 573 212 520 213 573 1729 12 144
Karen Buralli 124 86 0 0 130 372 372 3 124
17 - BUMPER BOWLERSHDCP=159 Avg=921
Carolyn Klinkert 173 42 211 169 141 521 647 222 542 267 677 2084 12 173
Gerry McCann Harlan 163 51 151 189 135 475 622 189 510 238 672 1467 9 163
Virg Budz 164 50 180 172 150 502 652 183 502 233 652 1911 12 159 o
Tom Wickert 207 11 195 211 170 576 600 256 683 243 705 3112 15 207
Vince Catalano 214 5 237 193 238 668 689 249 668 256 689 3210 15 214
Megan Rakoci 112 97 0 0 139 346 236 643 673 6 112
Hunter Biliskov 160 54 0 0 184 503 244 683 964 6 160
18 - A REAL SPLIT SHOWHDCP=219 Avg=854
Jason Willis 198 19 250 189 181 620 683 250 620 271 683 2973 15 198
Heather Huscher 144 68 108 130 173 411 609 213 500 239 609 2167 15 144
Ron Skirnick 153 60 147 165 131 443 623 187 489 247 669 2184 15 145 o
Nicole Willis 180 36 212 220 172 604 718 220 623 258 737 2713 15 180
Michael Huscher 179 36 224 216 148 588 711 235 588 276 711 2508 14 179
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56-WEDNESDAY- NIGHT- MIX

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3-
19 - POCKET POUNDERSHDCP=346 Avg=712

Amanda Haynes 128 82 142 138 108
Deb Korbel bk172 43

Al Guerrero 148 64 108 156 145
Megan Greenya 108 100 87 117 116
Jeff Hornyak 156 57 163 146 180
Jeremy Haynes 198 19 180 182 179
20 - LUCKY ROLLERSHDCP=305 Avg=760

John Drexler 122 88 136 135 108
Trice Thomas 162 52 130 186 161
Dawn Sakanis 151 62 150 148 166
Philip Firlit 162 52 145 179 143
Albert Malec 163 51 116 148 161
Jonathan Parham 177 38

21 - WHATEVER HDCP=307 Avg=757

Donna Jean Cole 155 58 155 167 147
Peggy Beaver 148 64 145 166 202
Sandy Bartkus 153 60

Denise Martin 151 62 150 165 159
Alaine Koschnitzki 150 63 136 148 177
Gina Gamez 157 56 185 176 124
22 - RACKATAK HDCP=225 Avg=848

Sia Papadopoulos 170 45 162 159 175
Carla Petrick 151 62 125 174 159
Nap Papadopoulos 171 44 159 244 166
Vic Emley 178 37 226 170 162
Bob Petrick 178 37 168 157 159
23 - SPARE ME HDCP=201 Avg=873

Joellyn Nieminski 147 65 167 145 166
Barbra Vidinich 122 88 167 131 122
David Aguilar Jr 219 0 239 267 247
Paul Botica 189 27 194 161 217
Doug Bibro 196 21 207 191 258
Rich Nieminski 149 63

Patrice East 160 54

24 - PIN ME HARDERHDCP=307 Avg=753

Rob Rogge 163 51 138 177 156
Tamme Pompilio 96 108 93 105 130
Rob Murphy 135 76 111 110 134
Keith Schwartz 190 27 173 180 159
Kim Drewniany 169 45 160 192 179
Steve Nendza 202 16

Eric Ryan 159 54

25 - NEON BOWLERSHDCP=416 Avg=635

Karen Naponelli 125 85 122 116 139
Kathy Clohessy 108 100 92 105 103
Liz Kleinhaus 108 100 91 100 80
Stacy Gilhooley 151 62 141 170 143
Lisa Den Dekker 143 69 124 138 155
Kathy Kovanich bk95 108

Karen Bryk 135 76
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Page 6
HDCP Hi Scratch High HDCP True Pin
_Total _Total 10 30 10 30 Pins Gms  _Avg Drop
388 634 147 39 224 634 1541 12 128
0 0 0 0 0 0
409 595 202 485 269 677 2230 15 148
320 620 128 353 228 665 1620 15 108
489 660 189 489 246 660 2285 15 152 o
541 598 226 611 245 668 2621 15 174
379 646 144 399 227 646 1474 12 122
477 630 211 561 272 744 1947 12 162
464 653 170 474 234 666 2271 15 151
467 620 210 515 261 678 2432 15 162
425 560 196 526 240 664 1963 12 163
0 0 216 603 276 783 1063 6 177
469 643 180 496 238 670 2292 15 152 o
513 729 202 513 274 729 1779 12 148
0 0 213 489 236 642 1843 12 153
474 663 168 474 232 663 2273 15 151
461 650 193 505 260 706 2254 15 150
485 668 185 485 246 668 943 6 157
496 631 189 496 234 631 2420 15 161 o
458 644 183 511 249 709 1822 12 151
569 713 244 569 292 713 2571 15 171
558 669 226 558 263 669 2632 15 175 o
484 586 265 597 256 654 2676 15 178
478 673 178 478 243 673 2213 15 147
420 684 167 420 255 684 1414 12 17 o
753 783 267 753 277 783 2630 12 219
572 653 266 618 293 699 2828 15 188 ™
656 719 258 656 279 719 2817 15 187 o
0 0 167 435 435 3 145
0 0 182 482 482 3 160
471 618 194 530 244 689 2454 15 163
328 652 130 337 238 652 1449 15 96
355 565 202 427 204 565 782 6 130 o
512 572 221 610 248 691 2290 12 190
531 666 200 531 245 666 1492 9 165 o
0 0 218 606 606 3 202
0 0 209 466 192 563 867 6 144 o
377 632 167 398 253 656 1878 15 125
300 594 126 352 226 652 1301 12 108
271 559 147 375 245 675 1296 12 108
454 640 176 469 232 640 1361 9 151
417 618 173 475 245 691 1727 12 143
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 153 415 221 632 1625 12 135
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HDCP Hi Scratch High HDCP True Pin
Name AvgHDCP _-1- _-2- _-3- Total _Total 10 30 10 30 Pins Gms _ _Avg Drop
26 - NORM! HDCP=337 Avg=723
Diane Manijak 148 64 178 167 147 492 684 192 492 256 684 2225 15 148
Danielle Kuras 147 65 147 156 116 419 608 167 471 234 672 2219 15 147
Norm Bilek 127 83 137 129 147 413 671 161 113 242 671 1911 15 127
Cindy Bilek 100 108 76 84 104 264 588 115 306 220 620 1149 12 95
Rich Kuras 201 17 0 0 235 504 252 645 1180 6 196 o
Tom Gerhardt 167 47 157 229 146 532 682 256 537 279 682 2014 12 167
Rob Lacey bk115 94 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 - WE BE DRINKINHDCP=275 Avg=793
Corky Quirk 131 80 144 124 136 404 647 154 433 236 685 1972 15 131
Monica Biliskov 174 41 166 169 143 478 589 225 559 264 687 2623 15 174
Mary Piznarski 156 57 177 136 163 476 647 201 514 262 697 2350 15 156
Michael Quirk 170 45 138 165 204 507 642 204 523 249 658 2480 15 165 ™
Glenn Trull 162 52 160 187 166 513 669 187 513 239 669 2380 15 158 o
28 - WHO WE GOTHDCP=168 Avg=911
Tony Biliskov 201 17 212 179 196 587 635 247 654 265 723 3021 15 201
Andrea Stack 138 73 125 134 105 364 568 171 491 248 722 1660 12 138
Karen Baker 164 50 190 146 103 439 574 202 576 235 636 1973 12 164
Paul Oslager bk192 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alberto Mirasole 216 3 205 204 171 580 580 278 777 287 804 3254 15 216
Jennifer Oslager bk165 49 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tim Smith 191 26 191 181 167 539 605 226 612 257 693 2294 12 191
29 - STRIKE FORCEHDCP=221 Avg=852
Rosemary Budo 148 64 189 194 178 561 777 194 561 266 777 2229 15 148
Natalie Polkow 131 80 109 170 125 404 647 170 404 251 647 1970 15 131
Tom Navarro 182 34 161 224 202 587 695 224 589 260 695 2739 15 182
Don Schuette 187 29 243 177 194 614 716 246 614 277 716 2806 15 187
Richard Budo 204 14 201 215 228 644 686 246 653 242 686 3072 15 204
30 - HANDICAPS HDCP=390 Avg=664
Nick Korzeniewski 125 85 116 140 146 402 663 167 462 233 663 1876 15 125
Deborah Massey 128 82 124 136 108 368 614 154 389 218 614 1084 9 120«
Larry Martin 110 9 136 153 93 382 679 153 382 252 679 1216 12 101
Dolores Martin 106 102 a80 a80 a80 240 546 99 271 271 3 90
Joseph Martin 195 22 188 180 231 599 671 268 678 295 759 2925 15 195
317 - QUEENS & KINGSHDCP=244 Avg=829
Butch Decker 166 48 183 202 177 562 715 219 562 270 715 2500 15 166
Cheryl Voustros 134 77 118 106 160 384 609 227 497 311 749 2018 15 134
Olga Warner 148 64 170 143 139 452 647 182 469 247 658 2221 15 148
Pam Pajak 158 55 162 153 150 465 630 209 487 264 652 1854 12 154
Jason Mora 223 0 235 265 235 735 741 267 735 275 749 3350 15 223
32 - THE BOWLING STONES{DCP=274 Avg=793
Dave Hudec 166 48 154 177 166 497 641 201 508 225 641 1494 9 166
Adriana Paschka 111 98 0 0 136 357 226 604 1278 12 106 &
Betty Frelich 122 88 132 117 106 355 616 155 394 242 655 1838 15 122
Robert Starchvill 196 21 212 236 203 651 732 236 651 264 732 2354 12 196
Sam Paschka 198 19 211 215 197 623 680 237 623 244 680 2368 12 197
Kevin Juggan 195 22 0 0 209 586 586 3 195
Denise Hudec 147 65 119 158 128 405 573 158 405 405 3 135

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Division1
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